

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 928 of 2016**Dujram **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

29.10.2025	Mr. Amit Kumar Sahu, Counsel for the applicant. Ms. Pragya Pandey, Dy. G.A. for the State. As prayed by both the parties, list this case after three weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	