

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 928 of 2016****Dujram *versus* State Of Chhattisgarh****Order Sheet**

12/02/2026	None for the applicant. Shri Ram Narayan Sahu, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent. Since counsel for the applicant is absent, therefore, the matter is adjourned and it be listed for final hearing after 4 weeks.
Anjani	Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge